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Sample Size: 608 Football Fans
Fieldwork: 31st October - 1st November 2011

Voting intention 2010 Vote Gender Age Social grade Region
Total | con | Lab | ©° | con | Lab | %P | Mate | Female | 18-24 | 25-39 | 4050 | 60+ | ABC1 | c2DE | London | REStOF | Midlands Ty | scotiand
Dem Dem South Wales
Weighted Sample| 651 164 | 263 | 35 | 196 (201 108 | 441 209 79 | 185 | 225 | 162 | 361 | 289 87 169 153 190 52
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
John Terry is the current England captain, do you think
he should or should not continue as the England captain
whilst the Football association investigate the claims?
Should continue as England captain 38 50 37 40 | 41 34 42 40 34 42 37 36 40 38 38 36 42 33 42 32
Should NOT continue as England captain 49 42 51 50 | 50 49 48 48 50 47 48 51 48 51 47 48 47 51 50 44
Don'tknow 13 8 12 10 9 17 10 12 16 11 15 12 12 11 15 15 11 15 8 24
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